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Home in Five Advantage 

Mortgage Origination Program 

 

 
 

Pacific Union Financial LLC dba LoanIt 
 

   16165 North 83
rd

 Avenue, Ste 200 & 

225 

 Fatima Botello 602-362-2231 fatima.botello@loanpacific.com 

   Peoria, AZ  85382  Jason Castagna 602-362-2226 jason.castagna@loanpacific.com 

  Ezio Cecchet 602-362-2235 ezio.ramirez@loanpacific.com 

  Jheneen Chambers 602-362-2228 jheneen.chambers@loanpacific.com 

  Cynthia Lemus 702-280-0382 cynthia.lemus@loanpacific.com 

  Elias Lopez 623-336-8643 elias.lopez@loanpacific.com 

  Christopher Poole 602-451-1049 christopher.poole@loanpacific.com 

 


